S/INO

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

REN# /
REN DATE

22004
14/07/2014

21579
14/07/2014

26732
15/07/2014

25522
22/09/2014

26035
26/11/2014

40721
10/3/2015

26741
17/05/2015

26678
02/06/2015

26672
02/06/2015

34630
09/08/2015

8398
06/01/2016

23281
08/02/2016

23282
08/02/2016

23282
16/04/2016

23590
07/08/2016

4594
18/10/2016

6038
28/11/2016

6311
01/12/2016

44185
08/12/2016

44182
08/12/2016

44195
09/12/2016

44192
09/12/2016

44206
09/12/2016

NAME

ABDUL MANAN

ABDUR RAHMAN

TAHIRA RAB
SWATI

MUKHTAR AHED
SABHANI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

ISRARUD DIN

SHAH KHISRO

HABIB UR

REHMAN

HABIB ULLAH

RASHID AHMAD

KHAN

MUHAMMAD

OBAID ULLAH

IFTIKHAR ALI

TOOR SHAH ZADA

MUHAMMAD

JAMSHAID

MUHAMMAD
RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD

FAHEEM

BEHRA MAND

BAKHT ZADA

SAHIB ULLAH

ABDUL JABBAR

MUSSA KHAN

ANWAR FARAZ

WAHEED ULLAH

FATHER'S
NAME

KAKI JAN

JALANDAR

KHAN

SHA MURUD
KHAN

M. ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD

NAEEM

SHER
MUHAMMAD

BAKHT MUNIR
KHAN

HABIB ULLAH

ABDUL

MAJEED

WAKIL AHMAD
KHAN

BAKHT ZAMAN

ZARKHAN

UDDIN

ABDUL
QAYYUM KHAN

FAZAL GHANI

BACHA KHAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

DILBAR

HUSSAIN

SHAHZADA
JAN

BAHADAR

ABDUL

JABBAR

DAWA KHAN

SHAHBAZ
KHAN

BADSHAH
RAHIM

Renewal List

PRESENT ADDRESS
VILLAGE BAGAM TEH / WARI, LOWER DIR, KPK
SAMAR BAGH , LOWER DIR, KPK

C/O DR. ABDUR RAB CLINIC OPP. GERERALBUS
STAND TUMAR GARA DIR , LOWER DIR, KPK

C.P VILL. REBATTEH BALAMBIT VILL RABATNAWABI,
LOWER DIR, KPK

MOH, HASSBAND TEH, TEMARGARAHDISTT, LOWER
DIR, LOWER DIR, KPK

MIAN BANDA P/O TEMER GARH THE, TEMER GARH
DISTT,, LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL MALAKAND BALA P/O MALAKAND PAYEENTEH,
BALABAT DISTT,, LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL.ASDIHEY P.O TIMER GARABALAMBAT, LOWER
DIR, KPK

RUSTAM BANDA , JANDOL , LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL BAGH TEH, LALA QILLA DISTT,, LOWER DIR,
KPK

KAKA DACK NEAR PSO PETROLL STATIONWARI,
LOWER DIR, KPK

QAZI ABAD DISTT , LOWER DIR, KPK

VILLAGE BAROOM,P.O. RABATTEH BALAM BUTT,,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL SYEH VENIZI P/O KHAN PUR TEH, JANDOOL
DISTT,, LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL.BARARITEH.ADEMZAI, LOWER DIR, KPK

C/O MADINA HOMOEO CLINIC, KUMBER BAZARTEH
LAL QILLAH, LOWER DIR, KPK

BAHRAMAND VILL, ASBANR BAZAR., ADENZAIR,
LOWER DIR, KPK

PO KUMBAR BAZAR KUMBER TEH KHAL, LOWER
DIR, KPK

VILL GURGIATEH PO TIMERGARA, LOWER DIR, KPK
VILLAGE DARO,P/O UMBAR TEH:LAL QILLA, LOWER
DIR, KPK

SADO GAI KHUNGITEH TEMARGARA, LOWER DIR,
KPK

MIAN BANDA PO TIMERGRAH DISTT PEER , LOWER
DEER, KPK

VILL AND P/O KHALL TEH, KHALL DISTT,, LOWER
DIR KPK

DATE OF

BIRTH

6/4/1976

1/7/1961

5-4-1982

15/4/1966

10-5-1973

28-4-1974

8-10-1982

16/2/1975

15/11/1971

1-9-1982

1/5/1980

12/9/1965

7/5/1956

1-3-1976

15/1/1972

15/2/1970

10/5/1956

4/1/1972

2/2/1953

27-3-1958

4/5/1975

19-3-1980

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FA

B.A

F.Sc.

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

FA

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

B.A

MATRIC

MATRIC



S/NO

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

REN#/
REN DATE

44210
09/12/2016

44196
09/12/2016

44198
09/12/2016

44204
09/12/2016

44205
09/12/2016

44211
09/12/2016

44209
09/12/2016

44212
09/12/2016

6876
10/12/2016

23280
13/12/2016

7521
22/12/2016

44488
30/12/2016

44498
02/01/2017

8306
05/01/2017

10079
09/02/2017

45204
09/02/2017

44207
11/03/2017

11439
28/03/2017

11697
04/04/2017

13121
11/05/2017

43418
08/06/2017

14094
27/06/2017

26642
09/07/2017

15917
11/08/2017

NAME

MUHAMMAD ATTA

ULLAH

NAZIA BEGIM

YAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL LATIF

HAMEEDA

ZIB SHAH

NAZIR KHAN

ABBAS KHAN

KHYBER KHAN

ZARIN BAKHT

MUHAMMAD
JAVED AKBAR
KHAN

DILDAR
MUHAMMAD

HAFI1Z UD DIN

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

ABDUL RAB

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHAH

SAEED ULLAH

ASAD ULLAH

KHAN

BAKHT

SHAHZADA

FAZALI SUBHAN

SABZ ALI KHAN

ALl MUHAMMAD

BACHA
MUHAMMAD

BAD SHAH HAYAR

FATHER'S
NAME

TOOR
SHAHZADA

AMIR NAWAB
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

FAZAL
WADOOD

TOOTI-UR
REHMAN

FAZAL GHANI

MUHAMMAD

HASSAN KHAN

SAAD ULLAH
KHAN

AHMED JAN

JEHAN BAKHT

KHYBER KHAN

BAKHTYAR
MUHAMMAD

SHER
MUHAMMAD

SAID WALI

BAKHT ZAMAN

BAKHTWAR

SHAH

AMIR ZAMAN
KHAN

MUBARAK
SHAH

SHAHJEHAN

MUHAMMAD

NABIL

BAKHT JAMIL
KHAN

DIN
MUHAMMAD

AHMED

FAZAL KHALIQ

PRESENT ADDRESS

VLL BAROOM P/O BALAM BAT DISTT,DIR , LOWER
DIR, KPK

KHAN ABAD RANI P/O RABAT TEMER GRAH, LOWER
DIR, KPK

VILL, NAWAGAI P/O RABAT TEH BALAMBAT, LOWER
DIR, KPK

RAMYAL P/O CHAK DARA TEH TEMER GARADISTT
DIR, LOWER DIR, KPK

SYEH P/O KHAN PUR TEH, TEMAR GARA DISTT, ,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL SIA TEH, ADAM ZAI DISTT,, LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL MANDISH P/O KHAS TEH, BALAMBATDISTT,,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILLAGE PASHATARI TEH, P/O MUNDA DISTT, DIR,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL.YARKHAN BANDAGERMAN HEALTH CNTRE
TIMARGARA, LOWER DIR, KPK

DARBAR REMORACHAKDARA, LOWER DIR, KPK

YAR KHAN BANDA KHUGITEH.TAMARGARA, LOWER
DIR, KPK

VILLAGE BAZARAK P/O MUNDA TEH AND DISTT DIR

LOWER, LOWER DIR, KPK

MIAN BANDA TEH TEMER GARH DISTT LOWER DIR,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL. VOCH MASHRIQ TEH., LOWER DIR, KPK
VILLAGE KHONGI BALLA NEAR CENTRALJAIL
TIMERGARA, LOWER DIR, KPK

HAJI ABAD MEHYAR TEH, SAMAR BAGH DISTT,,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL MANDISH TEH, TIMER GARH P/OROBAT DISTT,,
LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL.NAWAGAI P.O.RABATTEH.BALAMBAT, LOWER
DIR, KPK

P.O.KHALL VILL.SAFARY, LOWER DIR, KPK

V. SALIM SHAH TEHADAMZAIN, LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL TANGO MINZ KORWARY P/O RABTTEH AND

DISTT,, LOWER DIR, KPK

V.P.O. DARORA, LOWER DIR, KPK

QAZI ABAD PAEEN P/O TEMAR GARA, LOWER DIR,
KPK

VILL. & P.O. KHALL, LOWER DIR, KPK

DATE OF

BIRTH

5-4-1980

20-7-1987

1-9-1958

15-3-1974

22-3-1978

6-6-1982

15-6-1973

6-2-1978

1/2/1952

25/2/1958

12/4/1975

14-2-1980

27/9/1981

10/4/1969

1/12/1969

1-7-1977

27-1-1974

5/1/1972

1/1/1965

16/1/1962

1-2-1984

17/4/1980

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

FSC

MA

M.A

M.A

F.A

FA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

M, COM

FA

B.A

B.A

F.A

MATRIC

F.Sc.

MATRIC

MATRIC



S/NO

48

49

50

51

REN#/
REN DATE

16094
15/08/2017

17987
19/10/2017

7469
04/11/2017

34928
19/11/2017

NAME

FATEH MUNIR

BADSHAH WHEED

GUL

NAZIR BADSHAH

ZALMAY KHAN

FATHER'S
NAME

RAHMAT SAID

SAEED GUL

SAID

BADSHAH

SHABIR KHAN

PRESENT ADDRESS

V.P.O. OBIGIRAM TEH.BALAMBAT, LOWER DIR, KPK

MEEN HOMOEO CLINCI DIRG STORENOOR
MARKET, LOWER DIR, KPK

VILL.SHAKRATA MAYARTEH.SAMMAR BAGH, LOWER
DIR, KPK

VILLAGE TORA TIGE P/O TEMER GARA TEHTEMER
GARA , LOWER DIR, KPK

DATE OF

BIRTH

9/2/1976

5/9/1977

20/3/1976

5/2/1981

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

MATRIC

B.A

MATRIC

MATRIC



